

**SUMMARY OF BID TABS**

Location: WBS No. 10.106011B, 10.106031A & 10.206011B TIP No. N/A  
 Various Locations  
 Type of Work: Tree Removal & Brush Cutting  
 County: Mecklenburg

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		VEGETATION MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST, INC.		L & M CONSTRUCTION OF BLAIRS		LITTLE J'S ENTERPRISE LLC		COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING, INC.		DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC		PITTMAN'S TREE & LANDSCAPING, INC.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	STUMP GRINDER	8.000	HR			\$65.00	\$ 520.00	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$315.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$108.38	\$ 867.04
2	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #1	200.000	HR			\$115.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$230.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$315.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$874.76	\$ 174,952.00
3	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #2	200.000	HR			\$170.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$1,132.13	\$ 226,426.00
4	0000910000-N	SP	SKID STEER WITH ATTACHMENTS	40.000	HR			\$78.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$375.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$243.61	\$ 9,744.40
5	0000915000-N	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	2.000	EA			\$250.00	\$ 500.00	\$150.00	\$ 300.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
6	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	20.000	DAY			\$331.50	\$ 6,630.00	\$300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,842.09	\$ 36,841.80
7	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	20.000	EA			\$650.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$5,875.00	\$ 117,500.00
8	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURES (INTERSTATE)	3.000	EA			\$360.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 900.00	\$350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$5,320.00	\$ 15,960.00
9	4605000000-N	SP	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	60.000	HR			\$125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$90.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$188.19	\$ 11,291.40
10	5271000000-N	SP	PORTABLE LIGHTING	20.000	HR			\$22.50	\$ 450.00	\$20.00	\$ 400.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$386.39	\$ 7,727.80
<b>BID TOTALS</b>						\$199,960.00	<b>\$ 89,800.00</b>		<b>\$ 149,300.00</b>	<b>\$ 194,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 199,900.00</b>	<b>\$ 219,770.00</b>	<b>\$ 611,310.44</b>						